
Lochland - ENSGA vs CNSGA, Registered Roster as of 06/25/2024 

ALPHABETIC LISTING - CNSGA
Handle Name of Team Tee Box Group Email Cell Phone
Allan McClure 1 McClure - Carpenter Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA almcclure04@gmail.com 3083250861
Allen Grudzinski 1 Taylor/Grudzinski Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA stodygaupa@aol.com 308-379-4994
ANDY ANDERSON 1 Anderson - Young Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA andy@lakewayinc.net 3083252035
Bill  Minnick 1 Sackett-Minnick Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA billminn@swnebr.net 3083409170
Bill  Westlund 1 Tatum/Westlund Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA osageacres@yahoo.com 4024321074
Clyde Meis 1 Mike DeVore & Clyde Meis Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA clydemeis@gmail.com 3083800137
David Engel 1 Engel Styskal Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA daveengel58@gmail.com 3083528546
Don Kost 1 Kellogg-Kost Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA dkost@charter.net 308-440-1850
Don Sackett 1 Sackett-Minnick Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA dlsackett72@gmail.com 402-309-0850
Doug King 1 Ron/Doug Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA dcking1952@yahoo.com 308-627-1415
Eric  Hutto 1 Eric/Stephen Back (6,000 yds) CNSGA eric@gpcom.net 3083402900
Greg Bonifas 1 Bonifas/Hoffschneider Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA greg.bonifas@plantpioneer.com 4026949801
Greg Schultz 1 Schultz/Johnson Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA gregschultz55@gmail.com 4024696897
Gt Griess 1 Preston Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA gt@griess.com 4024321114
James Fisk 1 Fisk/Hecox Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA jkfisk85@yahoo.com 4026702285
Jeff Vinson 1 Nelsen Vinson Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA jeff.vinson@fnicgroup.com 3083796836
Jeff Williams 1 Voightmann Williams Back (6,000 yds) CNSGA jeff@jandsaviation.com
Joe Welch 1 Callan Welch Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA welchrenovation@gmail.com 3083252363
John Bartunek 1 Scot/John Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA jjpbart@yahoo.com 4028310299
John Wolf 1 Buffaloes Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA jwolf64@comcast.net 4258706507
Jon  Taylor 1 Taylor/Grudzinski Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA calcity11@hotmail.com 3083200647
kevin hoffschneider 1 Bonifas/Hoffschneider Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA hoffschneiderk@gmail.com 3807507912
Kyle Largent 1 Siel-Largent Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA largent_kyle@yahoo.com 3089917991
Lee Jacobsen 1 richard peters Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA leejacobsen@hotmail.com 3083792178
Lee Preston 1 Preston Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA leepreston13@gmail.com 3089911098
Marion Tatum 1 Tatum/Westlund Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA mariontatum1941@gmail.com 4924295055
Mark Nelsen 1 Nelsen Vinson Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA mnelsen69@gmail.com 3082493547
Mike DeVore 1 Mike DeVore & Clyde Meis Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA devoremd@gmail.com 3082100244
Mike Hecox 1 Fisk/Hecox Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA drmikehecox@gmail.com 3083253694
Mike Nichols 1 Thomalla/Niichols Back (6,000 yds) CNSGA mdnick1965@gmail.com 3085291162
Nicky Onate 1 Buffaloes Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA nonate@americanfoodsgroup.com 3082160379
Pat Kellogg 1 Kellogg-Kost Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA patkellogg@charter.net 308-379-7003
Paul Young 1 Anderson - Young Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA paul.young50816@gmail.com 4027307761
Randy Carpenter 1 McClure - Carpenter Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA 308 325 3254
Randy Styskal 1 Engel Styskal Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA golfstyk1@gmail.com 3083532768
Rich Peters 1 richard peters Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA richdianne@charter.net 3083832046
Robert Johnson 1 Schultz/Johnson Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA rjcma@aol.com 4028505135
Roger Callan 1 Callan Welch Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA rcallan1946@gmail.com 3087461673
Ron Bazata 1 Ron/Doug Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA bazatar@cetaranetworks.com
Rusty Halkyard 1 Farber/Halkyard Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA rkh_eagle3@hotmail.com 3086271392
Scot Smith 1 Scot/John Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA scotollie@hotmail.com 4024695225
Scott Voightmann 1 Voightmann Williams Back (6,000 yds) CNSGA finallyvoight@gmail.com 402-469-8403
Stephen Morell 1 Eric/Stephen Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA morellss@msn.com 3083401399
Steve Thomalla 1 Thomalla/Nichols Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA swedes_76@yahoo.com 3085303034
Todd Siel 1 Siel-Largent Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA tmsiel87@outlook.com 3084700670
Tom Farber 1 Farber/Halkyard Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA wtfarber@gmail.com 3087089354
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TEAM LISTING - CNSGA
Handle Name of Team Tee Box Group Email Cell Phone
ANDY ANDERSON 1 Anderson - Young Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA andy@lakewayinc.net 3083252035
Paul Young 1 Anderson - Young Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA paul.young50816@gmail.com 4027307761
Greg Bonifas 1 Bonifas/Hoffschneider Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA greg.bonifas@plantpioneer.com 4026949801
kevin hoffschneider 1 Bonifas/Hoffschneider Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA hoffschneiderk@gmail.com 3807507912
John Wolf 1 Buffaloes Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA jwolf64@comcast.net 4258706507
Nicky Onate 1 Buffaloes Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA nonate@americanfoodsgroup.com 3082160379
Joe Welch 1 Callan Welch Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA welchrenovation@gmail.com 3083252363
Roger Callan 1 Callan Welch Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA rcallan1946@gmail.com 3087461673
David Engel 1 Engel Styskal Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA daveengel58@gmail.com 3083528546
Randy Styskal 1 Engel Styskal Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA golfstyk1@gmail.com 3083532768



Eric  Hutto 1 Eric/Stephen Back (6,000 yds) CNSGA eric@gpcom.net 3083402900
Stephen Morell 1 Eric/Stephen Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA morellss@msn.com 3083401399
Rusty Halkyard 1 Farber/Halkyard Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA rkh_eagle3@hotmail.com 3086271392
Tom Farber 1 Farber/Halkyard Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA wtfarber@gmail.com 3087089354
James Fisk 1 Fisk/Hecox Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA jkfisk85@yahoo.com 4026702285
Mike Hecox 1 Fisk/Hecox Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA drmikehecox@gmail.com 3083253694
Don Kost 1 Kellogg-Kost Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA dkost@charter.net 308-440-1850
Pat Kellogg 1 Kellogg-Kost Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA patkellogg@charter.net 308-379-7003
Allan McClure 1 McClure - Carpenter Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA almcclure04@gmail.com 3083250861
Randy Carpenter 1 McClure - Carpenter Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA 308 325 3254
Clyde Meis 1 Mike DeVore & Clyde Meis Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA clydemeis@gmail.com 3083800137
Mike DeVore 1 Mike DeVore & Clyde Meis Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA devoremd@gmail.com 3082100244
Jeff Vinson 1 Nelsen Vinson Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA jeff.vinson@fnicgroup.com 3083796836
Mark Nelsen 1 Nelsen Vinson Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA mnelsen69@gmail.com 3082493547
Gt Griess 1 Preston Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA gt@griess.com 4024321114
Lee Preston 1 Preston Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA leepreston13@gmail.com 3089911098
Lee Jacobsen 1 richard peters Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA leejacobsen@hotmail.com 3083792178
Rich Peters 1 richard peters Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA richdianne@charter.net 3083832046
Doug King 1 Ron/Doug Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA dcking1952@yahoo.com 308-627-1415
Ron Bazata 1 Ron/Doug Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA bazatar@cetaranetworks.com
Bill  Minnick 1 Sackett-Minnick Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA billminn@swnebr.net 3083409170
Don Sackett 1 Sackett-Minnick Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA dlsackett72@gmail.com 402-309-0850
Greg Schultz 1 Schultz/Johnson Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA gregschultz55@gmail.com 4024696897
Robert Johnson 1 Schultz/Johnson Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA rjcma@aol.com 4028505135
John Bartunek 1 Scot/John Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA jjpbart@yahoo.com 4028310299
Scot Smith 1 Scot/John Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA scotollie@hotmail.com 4024695225
Kyle Largent 1 Siel-Largent Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA largent_kyle@yahoo.com 3089917991
Todd Siel 1 Siel-Largent Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA tmsiel87@outlook.com 3084700670
Bill  Westlund 1 Tatum/Westlund Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA osageacres@yahoo.com 4024321074
Marion Tatum 1 Tatum/Westlund Front (5,000 yds) CNSGA mariontatum1941@gmail.com 4924295055
Allen Grudzinski 1 Taylor/Grudzinski Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA stodygaupa@aol.com 308-379-4994
Jon  Taylor 1 Taylor/Grudzinski Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA calcity11@hotmail.com 3083200647
Steve Thomalla 1 Thomalla/Nichols Middle (5,500 yds) CNSGA swedes_76@yahoo.com 3085303034
Mike Nichols 1 Thomalla/Niichols Back (6,000 yds) CNSGA mdnick1965@gmail.com 3085291162
Jeff Williams 1 Voightmann Williams Back (6,000 yds) CNSGA jeff@jandsaviation.com
Scott Voightmann 1 Voightmann Williams Back (6,000 yds) CNSGA finallyvoight@gmail.com 402-469-8403

46

ALPHABETIC LISTING - ENSGA
Handle Name of Team Tee Box Group Email Cell Phone
Arthur Estes 1 Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA artemuss1955@gmail.com 402-630-4206
Bob May 1 Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA bobmay@thegrid.net 805-610-4748
Butch Rohrschneider 1 Butch and Tom Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA bsrohrschneider@cox.net 402-490-9925
Byron Vogt 1 The Odd Couple Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA byron.vogt@yahoo.com 402-670-1741
Chuck Veys 1 thrasher/veys Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA veyschuck@gmail.com 402-669-6561
D. R. Correll 1 DBL D Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA drcorrell1@gmail.com 402 889 1717
Dan Billerbeck 1 Medicine Man Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA dsbillerbeck@cox.net 402-681-0199
Dan Jensen 1 Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA sandwedge053@yahoo.com 402-218-8513
Darrell Plumb 1 DBL D Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA plumbdf@gmail.com 402-432-0622
David Mack 1 Bremers/Mack Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA davelmack@netzero.net 402-405-2990
Douglas Bremers 1 Bremers/Mack Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA dbremers@cox.net 402-639-0432
Eric Kruger 1 Ron-Eric Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA eric@498-8600.com 402-651-5505
Frederick Grafton 1 Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA fgrafton@aol.com 309-256-8409
Gary Taylor 1 Allen-Taylor Back (6,000 yds) ENSGA garyltaylor@yahoo.com 402-319-6015
Gerry Reinsch 1 Gerry/Greg Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA gjreinsch@gmail.com 402-417-9409
Greg Hansen 1 Gerry/Greg Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA ghansen@gmail.com
Greg Most 1 Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA gregorydmost@icloud.com 402-319-6848
Jeff Allen 1 Allen-Taylor Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA jmallen074@gmail.com 402-690-7848
Jeff Walker 1 The Odd Couple Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA jeff.sue@cox.net 402-598-2500
Jerry Lewis 1 Tom and Jerry Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA jscott951@hotmail.com 402-875-8662
Jim Sterling 1 Miller/Sterling Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA sterlingshome@cox.net 402-990-7592
Jim Stewart 1 krzywicki-stewart Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA jstew1489@yahoo.com 402-740-0663
Jim Walker 1 Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA jk-walker@live.com 402-650-9849



Joel Hovdenes 1 Ball Busters Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA joel.hovdenes@gmail.com 402-990-7566
John Miller 1 Miller/Sterling Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA j50miller@hotmail.com 402-981-9895
Kevin Faust 1 K and W Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA kefaust50@gmail.com 402-871-6084
Kevin Hughes 1 Kleute Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA khughesensga@gmail.com 402-630-4332
Lloyd Rabel 1 Tide Turners Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA rabel5@comcast.net 719-330-9759
Lonnie Eggers 1 LON/BT Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA lonnie.eggers@icloud.com 402-880-8698
Lowell Thrasher 1 thrasher/veys Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA lmthrasher53@gmail.com 402-301-8521
Mark Dudley 1 Fredrickson Dudley Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA mark.dudley@cox.net 402-681-1843
Mark Fredrickson 1 Fredrickson Dudley Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA armourt@cox.net 402-672-3001
Mark McDermott 1 Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA mmcdermott7737@gmail.com 402-250-0866
Martin Mueller 1 RandM Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA mrm55omaha@cox.net 402-983-1443
Michael Krzywicki 1 krzywicki-stewart Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA krzymike@gmail.com 402-630-8104
Mike Johnson 1 RRMJ Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA gosparty59@gmail.com 402-660-6510
Paul Ballinger 1 Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA plballi@icloud.com 402-990-9380
Robert Trant 1 LON/BT Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA roberttrant58@icloud.com 402-830-1037
Rod Rathbun 1 RRMJ Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA rlrathbun@gmail.com 402-672-2462
Rodney Anderson 1 RandM Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA rodanderson1948@gmail.com 402-578-5941
Roger Bresnahan 1 RNRB Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA rogdnelson@cox.net 402-301-2286
Roger Nelson 1 RNRB Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA rogdnelson@aol.com 4025178904
Ron Manes 1 Tide Turners Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA gobears70@hotmail.com 402-806-7156
Ron Talley 1 Ron-Eric Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA rltalley1957@gmail.com 402-541-2580
Russell Lenhoff 1 R and T Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA rglenhoff@gmail.com 402-658-6330
Steven Kahl 1 Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA sdkjunk@comcast.net 317-250-4324
Thomas Adams 1 Butch and Tom Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA tom.adams@cox.net 402-320-6178
Todd Burrer 1 Ball busters Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA burrer9709@gmail.com 320-267-7377
Todd Jelden 1 R and T Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA jeldent@hotmail.com 308-440-8570
Todd Koeppe 1 Medicine Man Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA takoeppe@me.com 402-690-0694
Tom Patak 1 Tom and Jerry Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA tompatak@aol.com 402-432-9177
Tony Leute 1 Kleute Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA tony.leute@cox.net 402-680-2627
Wayne Lenhoff 1 K and W Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA wlencon@myfam.com 402-432-1150
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TEAM LISTING - ENSGA
Handle Name of Team Tee Box Group Email Cell Phone
Arthur Estes 1 Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA artemuss1955@gmail.com 402-630-4206
Bob May 1 Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA bobmay@thegrid.net 805-610-4748
Dan Jensen 1 Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA sandwedge053@yahoo.com 402-218-8513
Frederick Grafton 1 Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA fgrafton@aol.com 309-256-8409
Greg Most 1 Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA gregorydmost@icloud.com 402-319-6848
Jim Walker 1 Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA jk-walker@live.com 402-650-9849
Mark McDermott 1 Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA mmcdermott7737@gmail.com 402-250-0866
Paul Ballinger 1 Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA plballi@icloud.com 402-990-9380
Steven Kahl 1 Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA sdkjunk@comcast.net 317-250-4324
Gary Taylor 1 Allen-Taylor Back (6,000 yds) ENSGA garyltaylor@yahoo.com 402-319-6015
Jeff Allen 1 Allen-Taylor Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA jmallen074@gmail.com 402-690-7848
Joel Hovdenes 1 Ball Busters Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA joel.hovdenes@gmail.com 402-990-7566
Todd Burrer 1 Ball busters Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA burrer9709@gmail.com 320-267-7377
David Mack 1 Bremers/Mack Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA davelmack@netzero.net 402-405-2990
Douglas Bremers 1 Bremers/Mack Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA dbremers@cox.net 402-639-0432
Butch Rohrschneider 1 Butch and Tom Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA bsrohrschneider@cox.net 402-490-9925
Thomas Adams 1 Butch and Tom Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA tom.adams@cox.net 402-320-6178
D. R. Correll 1 DBL D Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA drcorrell1@gmail.com 402 889 1717
Darrell Plumb 1 DBL D Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA plumbdf@gmail.com 402-432-0622
Mark Dudley 1 Fredrickson Dudley Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA mark.dudley@cox.net 402-681-1843
Mark Fredrickson 1 Fredrickson Dudley Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA armourt@cox.net 402-672-3001
Gerry Reinsch 1 Gerry/Greg Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA gjreinsch@gmail.com 402-417-9409
Greg Hansen 1 Gerry/Greg Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA ghansen@gmail.com
Kevin Faust 1 K and W Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA kefaust50@gmail.com 402-871-6084
Wayne Lenhoff 1 K and W Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA wlencon@myfam.com 402-432-1150
Kevin Hughes 1 Kleute Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA khughesensga@gmail.com 402-630-4332
Tony Leute 1 Kleute Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA tony.leute@cox.net 402-680-2627
Jim Stewart 1 krzywicki-stewart Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA jstew1489@yahoo.com 402-740-0663
Michael Krzywicki 1 krzywicki-stewart Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA krzymike@gmail.com 402-630-8104
Lonnie Eggers 1 LON/BT Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA lonnie.eggers@icloud.com 402-880-8698



Robert Trant 1 LON/BT Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA roberttrant58@icloud.com 402-830-1037
Dan Billerbeck 1 Medicine Man Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA dsbillerbeck@cox.net 402-681-0199
Todd Koeppe 1 Medicine Man Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA takoeppe@me.com 402-690-0694
Jim Sterling 1 Miller/Sterling Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA sterlingshome@cox.net 402-990-7592
John Miller 1 Miller/Sterling Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA j50miller@hotmail.com 402-981-9895
Russell Lenhoff 1 R and T Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA rglenhoff@gmail.com 402-658-6330
Todd Jelden 1 R and T Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA jeldent@hotmail.com 308-440-8570
Martin Mueller 1 RandM Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA mrm55omaha@cox.net 402-983-1443
Rodney Anderson 1 RandM Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA rodanderson1948@gmail.com 402-578-5941
Roger Bresnahan 1 RNRB Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA rogdnelson@cox.net 402-301-2286
Roger Nelson 1 RNRB Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA rogdnelson@aol.com 4025178904
Eric Kruger 1 Ron-Eric Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA eric@498-8600.com 402-651-5505
Ron Talley 1 Ron-Eric Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA rltalley1957@gmail.com 402-541-2580
Mike Johnson 1 RRMJ Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA gosparty59@gmail.com 402-660-6510
Rod Rathbun 1 RRMJ Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA rlrathbun@gmail.com 402-672-2462
Byron Vogt 1 The Odd Couple Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA byron.vogt@yahoo.com 402-670-1741
Jeff Walker 1 The Odd Couple Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA jeff.sue@cox.net 402-598-2500
Chuck Veys 1 thrasher/veys Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA veyschuck@gmail.com 402-669-6561
Lowell Thrasher 1 thrasher/veys Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA lmthrasher53@gmail.com 402-301-8521
Lloyd Rabel 1 Tide Turners Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA rabel5@comcast.net 719-330-9759
Ron Manes 1 Tide Turners Middle (5,500 yds) ENSGA gobears70@hotmail.com 402-806-7156
Jerry Lewis 1 Tom and Jerry Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA jscott951@hotmail.com 402-875-8662
Tom Patak 1 Tom and Jerry Front (5,000 yds) ENSGA tompatak@aol.com 402-432-9177
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